Miniature Fuses
Very HRC Fuses 6x32
690V from 0.1 to 10A
Complying with UL recognized E76491
Dimensions
Product weight: 2.5g max.
Packaging: Blister per 50 pieces.
For a 500 pieces box packaging
consult us.
Size Catalog Number
Reference
Number
Rated
Voltage (V)
Nominal
Current (A)
Breaking capacity @
Nominal current (A)
Pre-arcing I²t @
Rated voltage (A²s)
Clearing I²t @
Rated Voltage (A²s)
Max. voltage
drop (V)
6.3x32 MI6FA69V0.1 Q093279 690 0.1 Cos µ >= 0.2* 0.00057 0.0037 2.75
6.3x32 MI6FA69V0.125 S093281 690 0.125 Cos µ >= 0.2* 0.00077 0.005 2.6
6.3x32 MI6FA69V0.160 V086452 690 0.16 Cos µ >= 0.2* 0.002 0.014 2
6.3x32 MI6FA69V0.200 T086474 690 0.2 Cos µ >= 0.2* 0.0046 0.03 1.7
6.3x32 MI6FA69V0.250 V093283 690 0.25 Cos µ >= 0.2* 0.009 0.06 1.55
6.3x32 MI6FA69V0.315 X093285 690 0.315 Cos µ >= 0.2* 0.016 0.1 1.45
6.3x32 MI6FA69V0.400 W086476 690 0.4 Cos µ >= 0.2* 0.03 0.2 1.4
6.3x32 MI6FA69V0.500 D086483 690 0.5 Cos µ >= 0.2* 0.05 0.33 1.4
6.3x32 MI6FA69V0.630 Z093287 690 0.63 Cos µ >= 0.2* 0.12 0.8 1.15
6.3x32 MI6FA69V0.800 D086437 690 0.8 Cos µ >= 0.2* 0.18 1.2 1.15
6.3x32 MI6FA69V1 H093295 690 1 Cos µ >= 0.2* 0.11 0.48 0.71
6.3x32 MI6FA69V1.25 B093289 690 1.25 Cos µ >= 0.2* 0.17 0.76 0.7
6.3x32 MI6FA69V1.6 D093291 690 1.6 Cos µ >= 0.2* 0.39 1.7 0.65
6.3x32 MI6FA69V2 F093293 690 2 Cos µ >= 0.2* 0.81 3.5 0.55
6.3x32 MI6FA60V10 V205592 600 10 Cos µ = 0.2** 3.1 69 0.2
*30kA 690VAC Cos µ >= 0.2
Ratings lower than 0.1A : please enquire
FA Very Fast Acting
**50kA 600VAC Cos µ = 0.2
Miniature Fuses
Very HRC Fuses 6x32
690V from 0.1 to 10A
Time Current Curves
I margin ± 12 %. Actual prearcing time(s). R.M.S. Value of prearcing current (A).
FA Very Fast Acting